SPECIFICATION DATA
31-00092-01
WEB-8000 Controller
OVERVIEW
The WEB-8000 is a compact, embedded IoT (Internet of
Things) controller and server platform for connecting multiple
and diverse devices and sub-systems. With Internet
connectivity and Webserving capability, the WEB-8000

to, the literature. You will defend and indemnify Honeywell, its affiliates and subsidiaries, from and against any liability, cost, or damages,
including attorneys’ fees, arising out of, or resulting from, any modification to the literature by you.
ORDERING INFORMATION
* All NC-8XXX parts include a WEBs-N4 license and Tridium’s standard driver suite. Please see Tridium standard driver suite
documentation for more details.
Part Number Description
WEB-8000 Base unit includes two isolated RS485 ports, two 10/100MB Ethernet ports, USB Backup & Restore and Wi-
Fi connectivity
WEB-8000-DEMO Base unit includes two isolated RS485 ports, two 10/100MB Ethernet ports, USB Backup & Restore, Wi-Fi
connectivity, all available Tridium drivers and a 500 device license. Hardware Accessories purchased
separately
NC-8005 Up to 5 devices/250 point core
NC-8010 Up to 10 devices/500 point core
NC-8025 Up to 25 devices/1,250 point core
NC-8100 Up to 100 devices/5,000 point core
NC-8200 Up to 200 devices/10,000 point core
DEVICE-10 Up to 10 devices/500 point upgrade (can be purchased during initial licensing)
DEVICE-25 Up to 25 devices/1,250 point upgrade (can be purchased during initial licensing)
DEVICE-50 Up to 50 devices/2,500 point upgrade (can be purchased during initial licensing)
DEVICE-UP-10 Up to 10 devices/500 point upgrade (can be purchased post initial licensing)
DEVICE-UP-25 Up to 25 devices/1,250 point upgrade (can be purchased post initial licensing)
DEVICE-UP-50 Up to 50 devices/2,500 point upgrade (can be purchased post initial licensing)
WEB-8000-AX Enables WEB-8000 controller to run Webs-AX (3.8U). 3.8U Build with JACE 8000 controller support
NPB-8000-2X-485 WEB-8000 controller — add on dual port RS-485 module
NPB-8000-LON WEB-8000 controller — add on single port LON FTT10A module
NPB-8000-232 WEB-8000 controller — add on single port RS-232 module